PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id 9197548
Agent Id R001200460
Merchant Dba Sk Samet
Name

Customer Name Sk Samet

S/O Sheikh Rahman , Near by - Primary school and masijid , Vill-
Dasagram Post- Dasagram, P.S- Sabang MEDINIPUR
Dasagram,Dist- MEDINIPUR, State-WEST BENGAL , India,
WEST MIDNAPORE, WEST BENGAL(KOLKATA), 721467

Address

Contact Number 9800811059

Product Personal Loan

Pincode West Bengal 721467

© 0 ~N o

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type

Marital Status

Yes

Local

sk samat

Self

masjid old

Easy

Yes

9800811059

47
Graduate
Aadhar Card

Married



21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On

Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Yes

Self-employed Professional

Owned

17000
100000

Not Seen

Middle Class

40

Pakka

1600

, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Television (TV),
Computer/Laptop, Microwave Oven, Smartphone, CCTV/Security
System, Others

Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished

Good - Properly maintained

Yes

sk sli

Positive

20

sk solemon



41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54

55

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_name_plate

Positive

30

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential
22.130664825439453
87.37968444824219

37107

2025-07-11

13:51:32

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O SHEIKH RAHMAN , NEAR BY -
PRIMARY SCHOOL AND MASJID , VILL- DASAGRAM POST-
DASAGRAM, P.S- SABANG MEDINIPUR DASAGRAM,DIST-
MEDINIPUR, STATE-WEST BENGAL , INDIA, WEST
MIDNAPORE, WEST BENGAL(KOLKATA), 721467 ON 11-07-
2025 13:51:32., AND THE APPLICANT, SK SAMET MET. THE

GIVEN AREA IS RESIDENTIAL IN NATURE. TPC SK ALI RIGHT

BESIDE CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE THERE.

2025-07-10
16:22:18

\llggst'Bgngal 721467

R
.134864523439159 3796844482421




56

57

58

59

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

47%‘%&2 SRR
Picode 737367 >

RSB gy

%&38&6‘}5?%3945

1520719875 r391a9
Plidodes 791267

W

5

J’s

West Beﬁgal 721467
7:3796844482421

West Bengal 721 467

7.37968444824214

West Bengal 721467
7.37968444824219




60 Photo with Agent

ﬁ&_')at;gégé %lsﬂ I :Pg est Bengal 721467

7.37968444824219

3865984387°45

2.1
IHCO!

61 Photo of ID Proof

m r
4F5W+48J Dasagram West Bengal 7
11-07-2025,01:4

Pm%%gg%%sumsz 87.37968444824219

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 11-07-2025 13:51:32
Name of the person doing Field

: Verification(FV) SUDIP DAS

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES

4 Name of Checker for FV Report



