

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	9197548
2	Agent Id	R001200460
3	Merchant Dba Name	Sk Samet
4	Customer Name	Sk Samet
5	Address	S/O Sheikh Rahman , Near by - Primary school and masjid , Vill-Dasagram Post- Dasagram, P.S- Sabang MEDINIPUR Dasagram, Dist- MEDINIPUR, State-WEST BENGAL , India, WEST MIDNAPORE, WEST BENGAL(KOLKATA), 721467
6	Contact Number	9800811059
7	Product	Personal Loan
8	Pincode	West Bengal 721467
9	Address Confirmed	Yes
10	OCL Range	Local
11	Name of Person Met	sk samat
12	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
13	Landmark	masjid old
14	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
15	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
16	Contact Number of Person Met	9800811059
17	Applicant Age	47
18	Educational Details	Graduate
19	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
20	Marital Status	Married

21	Husband Wife Working	Yes
22	Applicant Occupation	Self-employed Professional
23	Family Member Count	5
24	Earning Family Members	3
25	Ownership of Residence	Owned
26	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	17000
27	Monthly Income	100000
28	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
29	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
30	Years At Current Residence	40
31	Residence Construction	Pakka
32	Area (in sqft.)	1600
33	Asset Seen Residence	, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Refrigerator, Television (TV), Computer/Laptop, Microwave Oven, Smartphone, CCTV/Security System, Others
34	Comment On Interior	Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished
35	Comment On Exterior	Good - Properly maintained
36	Stay Confirmation	Yes
37	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	sk sli
38	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
39	Neighbour Check Staying 1	20
40	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	sk solomon

41	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
42	Neighbour Check Staying 2	30
43	CPV Status	Positive
44	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
45	Negative Area Tag	No
46	Verification Type	Residential
47	Latitude	22.130664825439453
48	Longitude	87.37968444824219
49	Case Id	37107
50	Date Of Report	2025-07-11
51	Time Of Report	13:51:32
52	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O SHEIKH RAHMAN , NEAR BY - PRIMARY SCHOOL AND MASJID , VILL- DASAGRAM POST- DASAGRAM, P.S- SABANG MEDINIPUR DASAGRAM,DIST- MEDINIPUR, STATE-WEST BENGAL , INDIA, WEST MIDNAPORE, WEST BENGAL(KOLKATA), 721467 ON 11-07-2025 13:51:32., AND THE APPLICANT, SK SAMET MET. THE GIVEN AREA IS RESIDENTIAL IN NATURE. TPC SK ALI RIGHT BESIDE CONFIRM APPLICANT RESIDENCE THERE.

53	Date of Allocation	2025-07-10
54	Time of Allocation	16:22:18

55	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <div> <p>4F5W+48J Dasagram, West Bengal 721467 11-07-2025 01:48:30 pm 22.130664825439453,87.37968444824219 Pincode : 721467</p> </div>
----	---------------------------------	--



4F5W+48 J Dasagram, West Bengal 721467
11-07-2025 01:48:04 pm
22.130664825439453,87.37968444824219
Pincode : 721467



4F5W+48 J Dasagram, West Bengal 721467
11-07-2025 01:48:48 pm
22.130664825439453,87.37968444824219
Pincode : 721467



4F5W+48 J Dasagram, West Bengal 721467
11-07-2025 01:48:16 pm
22.130664825439453,87.37968444824219
Pincode : 721467



4F5W+48 J Dasagram, West Bengal 721467
11-07-2025 01:48:37 pm
22.130664825439453,87.37968444824219
Pincode : 721467

60 Photo with Agent



61 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	11-07-2025 13:51:32
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SUDIP DAS
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED DaAhOS00000EEuVJ0A1
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

